
      

 

           

             

     
 

       

     

   

       

       

     
   

 

         

         

       

           

Certified Oversight Agencies Wednesday, June 22, 2022 

9:34:55 AM 

Lead Agency Name SCP Manager SCP Manager Email Certification Date 

ALAMEDA COUNTY LOP Dr. Nicolas J. Moss, MD, MPH Nicholas.Moss@acgov.org 2/9/2022 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY 
FIRE DEPARTMENT 

Richard Clark, Deputy health 
officer 

richard.clark@fire.lacounty.gov 2/17/2022 

ORANGE COUNTY Regina Chinsio‐Kwong, DO rchinsiokwong@ochca.com 4/19/2022 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY Jeoffrey Leung g.leung@ruhealth.org 4/28/2022 

SAN BERNARDINO 
COUNTY 

Monica Ronchetti, REHS mronchetti@sbcfire.org 1/26/2022 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY LOP Heather Buonomo Heather.Buonomo@sdcounty.ca.gov 12/27/2021 

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY 
Environmental Health 
Department 

Jeffrey Wong jwong@sjgov.org 5/13/2022 

SAN MATEO COUNTY LOP Heather Forshey, Director hforshey@smcgov.org 2/17/2022 

SANTA BARBARA COUNTY 
LOP 

Lars Seifert, Director Lseifert@sbcphd.org 3/2/2022 

SANTA CLARA COUNTY 
LOP 

Rochelle Gaddi Rochelle.Gaddi@cep.sccgov.org 12/30/2021 

SANTA CRUZ COUNTY LOP Marilyn C. Underwood, PhD Marilyn.Underwood@santacruzcounty.us 2/25/2022 




